
(Amount in Rs)

Date of 

receipt
Amount claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount covered by 

guarantee

% share in total 

amount of claims 

admitted

1

Union Bank of India 

(erstwhile Corporation 

Bank)

04.02.2021 13,49,16,517 13,49,16,517 Unsecured N/A 65% Nil Nil                                   -   Nil

The amount has been 

admitted based on the claim 

so filed

2

Agriwise Finserv Limited 

(erstwhile Star Agri 

Finance Limited)

04.02.2021 4,47,18,308 4,47,18,308 Unsecured N/A 22% Nil Nil                                   -   Nil

The amount has been 

admitted based on the claim 

so filed

3 Indusind Bank 28.12.2020 2,69,29,132 2,69,29,132 Unsecured N/A 13% Nil Nil                                   -   Nil

The amount has been 

admitted based on the claim 

so filed

20,65,63,957 20,65,63,957TOTAL

Name of the corporate debtor: CAMSON BIO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

List of unsecured financial stakeholders (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Annexure-4

Date of commencement of Liquidation: 11/12/2020 List of Stakeholders as on: 23/02/2021

Amount of any mutual 

dues, that may be set- off

Amount of claim not 

admitted

Amount of claim 

under verification 

on

Remarks, if any
Sl.

No.
Name of creditor

Identification 

No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

contingent claim


